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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dan Froeschle          M3034         1/36       16:19        5:16    5:19       32:58
2     Matt Jackson           M3034         2/36       17:19        5:36    5:36       34:43
3     Dalton Rice            M2529         1/21       18:00        5:49    5:49       36:09
4     Nick Janson            M2024         1/20       18:50        6:05    5:53       36:29
5     Samuel Long            M2529         2/21       18:04        5:50    5:53       36:29
6     Ryan Monson            M2024         2/20       17:55        5:47    5:53       36:31
7     David Timmsen          M4549         1/19       18:25        5:57    5:59       37:10
8     Eli Kayser             M2024         3/20       18:43        6:03    6:02       37:25
9     Jordan Franks          M3034         3/36       18:30        5:58    6:02       37:29
10    Eli Soliz              M4549         2/19       18:38        6:01    6:03       37:32
11    Adam Caruso            M2529         3/21       18:43        6:03    6:04       37:39
12    Christian Haydel       M4549         3/19       18:49        6:04    6:07       37:55
13    Luke Wiley             M2024         4/20       18:35        6:00    6:08       38:02
14    Carter Hatz            M1519         1/16       19:21        6:15    6:12       38:30
15    Dan Harvey             M4044         1/35       19:11        6:12    6:19       39:12
16    Zachary Johnson        M3034         4/36       19:20        6:14    6:21       39:26
17    Colt Smith             M3539         1/43       19:50        6:24    6:24       39:42
18    David Lochner          M1519         2/16       19:49        6:24    6:26       39:57
19    Steve Abel             M4044         2/35       20:10        6:31    6:29       40:13
20    Chris Beveroth         M3539         2/43       20:17        6:33    6:29       40:15
21    Joe Kallenbach         M3539         3/43       21:27        6:56    6:34       40:48
22    Anthony Roome          M3034         5/36       19:50        6:24    6:36       40:57
23    Eric Birkmeier         M4549         4/19       20:12        6:31    6:36       41:00
24    Joshua Stracner        M2529         4/21       20:13        6:32    6:37       41:03
25    Brent Fiegel           M4549         5/19       19:51        6:25    6:38       41:08
26    Joe Woehrle            M4549         6/19       21:25        6:55    6:39       41:18
27    Sean Prunchak          M3539         4/43       20:39        6:40    6:41       41:26
28    Jesus Calderon         M2529         5/21       20:40        6:40    6:42       41:34
29    Morgan Meseke          F3034         1/27       20:35        6:39    6:43       41:40
30    Samuel Russell         M3034         6/36       20:32        6:38    6:43       41:40
31    Steven Richgruber      M4549         7/19       21:59        7:06    6:43       41:41
32    Brynn Edgin            F1519         1/10       21:08        6:49    6:44       41:47
33    Keeley Knobloch        F2529         1/16       20:53        6:44    6:44       41:51
34    James Marshall         M3539         5/43       20:30        6:37    6:45       41:57
35    Brent Keemle           M4044         3/35       21:15        6:52    6:47       42:07
36    Jacob Knobloch         M4044         4/35       21:23        6:54    6:48       42:13
37    Michael Kautz          CLYDE         1/24       21:11        6:50    6:50       42:26
38    Jacob Sheldon          M2529         6/21       21:20        6:53    6:50       42:27
39    Andrew Parks           M2024         5/20       21:21        6:54    6:50       42:28
40    Kelly Griffin          F3034         2/27       20:49        6:43    6:52       42:40
41    Cory De Long           M5559         1/14       21:35        6:58    6:53       42:45
42    Craig Fredrich         M3539         6/43       21:12        6:51    6:54       42:48
43    Michael Hudson         M2024         6/20       20:30        6:37    6:54       42:49
44    David Browning         M1519         3/16       21:32        6:57    6:54       42:51
45    Daniel Austin          M5559         2/14       21:32        6:57    6:56       43:05
46    Justin Cramer          M3539         7/43       21:47        7:02    6:57       43:09
47    Amy Kintner            F4044         1/32       21:28        6:56    7:00       43:26
48    Jimmy G                M3539         8/43       21:25        6:55    7:00       43:26
49    Jose Francogomez       M4044         5/35       21:23        6:54    7:01       43:34
50    Jake Hoyt              M4044         6/35       21:34        6:58    7:02       43:42
51    Hunter Hill            M3034         7/36       22:42        7:20    7:02       43:42
52    Peter Wessels          M3034         8/36       22:44        7:20    7:02       43:42
53    Austin Cullor          M2529         7/21       22:45        7:21    7:03       43:44
54    John Blaser            M6569         1/12       21:42        7:00    7:03       43:48
55    Brian Sandoval         M3539         9/43       22:00        7:06    7:04       43:49
56    Carlton Fenzl          M4044         7/35       21:29        6:56    7:05       43:55
57    Chris Vancamp          M4044         8/35       22:06        7:08    7:06       44:02
58    Josh Quinn             M3539        10/43       22:11        7:10    7:06       44:04
59    Zach Knobloch          M3539        11/43       22:02        7:07    7:07       44:11
60    Oliver Klein           M4549         8/19       21:37        6:59    7:07       44:13
61    Nicholas Sacco         M3539        12/43       22:11        7:10    7:07       44:13
62    Lucas Britt            M3034         9/36       21:25        6:55    7:11       44:37
63    Branden Bowden         M3034        10/36       22:26        7:15    7:12       44:40
64    Lincoln Abel           M1519         4/16       21:20        6:53    7:12       44:43
65    Charlie Farmer         M2024         7/20       21:05        6:49    7:14       44:53
66    Luis Raya              M5559         3/14       22:17        7:12    7:15       45:00
67    Richard Clark          M4044         9/35       22:18        7:12    7:16       45:06
68    Rafael Ceja            M4549         9/19       22:20        7:13    7:17       45:11
69    Al Grigals             M5559         4/14       22:30        7:16    7:17       45:13
70    Aaron Finn             M5054         1/20       22:22        7:13    7:21       45:39
71    Amy Brogren            F3539         1/25       22:42        7:20    7:22       45:41
72    Tommy Mirocha          M3034        11/36       22:32        7:16    7:22       45:46
73    David Myers            M4044        10/35       23:06        7:27    7:23       45:48
74    John Compton           M3539        13/43       22:46        7:21    7:24       45:57
75    Kade Scharpman         M2024         8/20       22:55        7:24    7:26       46:08
76    Blake Kempen           M0114          1/5       22:35        7:17    7:26       46:11
77    Gabriel Knight         M4549        10/19       23:16        7:31    7:33       46:52
78    Linda Sawvell          F5559         1/18       23:31        7:36    7:33       46:52
79    Dustin Bankes          M3539        14/43       22:44        7:20    7:34       46:59
80    Evan Holschbach        M3539        15/43       23:59        7:44    7:34       47:01
81    Jason Bowman           M2529         8/21       24:00        7:45    7:36       47:08
82    Mathew Townsley        M2529         9/21       22:58        7:25    7:37       47:14
83    Josh Edgin             M4549        11/19       24:12        7:49    7:37       47:20
84    Caitlen Hahn           F2529         2/16       23:51        7:42    7:38       47:21
85    Darin Moncada          CLYDE         2/24       24:04        7:46    7:39       47:28
86    Ryan Oliver            M4044        11/35       23:24        7:33    7:39       47:30
87    Junior Delapaz         M5054         2/20       24:18        7:51    7:40       47:38
88    De'entre Blount        M2529        10/21       23:43        7:39    7:40       47:38
89    Owen Swanson           M2024         9/20       22:50        7:22    7:41       47:39
90    Kelley Timmerman       F5559         2/18       23:33        7:36    7:42       47:50
91    Eric Gravert           M5054         3/20       24:02        7:46    7:42       47:51
92    Austin Shepherd        M2024        10/20       24:19        7:51    7:43       47:53
93    Kalen Paquin           M1519         5/16       25:33        8:15    7:43       47:54
94    Chris Schwenn          M5559         5/14       24:12        7:49    7:44       48:01
95    Mason Schaack          M1519         6/16       23:28        7:34    7:45       48:05
96    Jeff Scharpman         M5054         4/20       23:41        7:39    7:46       48:11
97    Blake Setser           M1519         7/16       22:01        7:06    7:46       48:13
98    Nicholas Cunningham    M4044        12/35       23:22        7:33    7:47       48:18
99    Michael Winter         M6064         1/13       24:13        7:49    7:47       48:19
100   Billy Butler           M4549        12/19       23:40        7:38    7:48       48:24
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101   Alan Silas             M3034        12/36       24:30        7:54    7:49       48:34
102   Kristi Choate          F5054         1/18       24:42        7:58    7:50       48:36
103   Matthew Dixon          M3034        13/36       24:51        8:01    7:50       48:36
104   Greg Choate            M5054         5/20       24:41        7:58    7:50       48:40
105   Marcus Tapia           M4044        13/35       24:27        7:54    7:51       48:45
106   Nate Oberhardt         M3539        16/43       24:25        7:53    7:52       48:49
107   John Thompson          M6064         2/13       24:14        7:49    7:52       48:53
108   Lindsey Gidel          F2529         3/16       24:55        8:02    7:53       48:55
109   David Carius           M3034        14/36       24:53        8:02    7:53       48:56
110   Kadie Carroll          F3539         2/25       24:09        7:48    7:53       49:00
111   Trent Scharpman        M2024        11/20       23:54        7:43    7:55       49:08
112   Raquel Gamez           F5054         2/18       25:00        8:04    7:55       49:08
113   Aaron Brosnan          M3034        15/36       26:03        8:25    7:56       49:14
114   Gina Clark             F4044         2/32       24:24        7:53    7:56       49:14
115   Todd Dempsey           M3034        16/36       24:12        7:49    7:56       49:14
116   Damon Nimrick          M3539        17/43       24:49        8:01    7:56       49:14
117   Gunnar Carroll         M1519         8/16       24:08        7:48    7:56       49:15
118   Ryan Wegerer           M2024        12/20       24:04        7:46    7:56       49:16
119   Tony Dixon             M6064         3/13       25:03        8:05    7:56       49:18
120   Tori Browning          F1519         2/10       25:12        8:08    7:57       49:19
121   Sara Lorenz            F3034         3/27       24:07        7:47    7:57       49:19
122   Josh Holeman           M2529        11/21       26:02        8:24    7:57       49:20
123   Taylor Canales         M3034        17/36       25:05        8:06    7:58       49:29
124   Chadwick Cardott       M2529        12/21       25:47        8:19    7:59       49:31
125   Matthew Czerwinski     M5054         6/20       24:53        8:02    7:59       49:33
126   Collette Rhoades       F3539         3/25       24:58        8:04    8:00       49:37
127   Shawna Youngbauer      F3539         4/25       25:09        8:07    8:01       49:44
128   Bea Diaz               F4549         1/23       24:27        7:54    8:04       50:05
129   Shanna Krogman         F4044         3/32       25:16        8:09    8:04       50:07
130   Alfredo Vasquez Jr     M2024        13/20       24:54        8:02    8:05       50:08
131   Brooke Sweeney-Adrian  F3034         4/27       24:26        7:53    8:05       50:10
132   Maggie Kenney          F3539         5/25       25:18        8:10    8:05       50:11
133   Jennifer Knight        F4549         2/23       25:08        8:07    8:05       50:13
134   Wade Cornick           M4044        14/35       25:29        8:13    8:07       50:22
135   Faith Bladel           F3034         5/27       25:24        8:12    8:08       50:27
136   Sam Rothbardt          M2024        14/20       25:13        8:09    8:08       50:30
137   Clarisa Ostrowski      F1519         3/10       25:54        8:22    8:09       50:33
138   William Tallman        CLYDE         3/24       25:07        8:06    8:09       50:38
139   Brian Crowley          M4044        15/35       25:25        8:12    8:10       50:42
140   Becky Anderson         F3539         6/25       25:03        8:05    8:10       50:43
141   Miguel Gonzalez        M2024        15/20       25:21        8:11    8:11       50:48
142   Kathryn Elliott        F4549         3/23       25:00        8:04    8:12       50:52
143   Lee Juehring           M5559         6/14       25:04        8:05    8:12       50:53
144   Cindy Weets            F5054         3/18       25:26        8:13    8:14       51:06
145   Alexandra Feland       F2024         1/10       25:31        8:14    8:15       51:11
146   Jeremy Randolph        M3539        18/43       25:38        8:16    8:15       51:12
147   Becky Cernin           F4549         4/23       25:57        8:23    8:15       51:15
148   Mark Sattizahn         M6064         4/13       25:07        8:06    8:16       51:22
149   Matthew Franzen        CLYDE         4/24       26:49        8:39    8:17       51:23
150   David Collier          M3539        19/43       26:30        8:33    8:17       51:23
151   Craig Sandoval         M5054         7/20       25:23        8:12    8:17       51:24
152   Brandt Adamson         M4044        16/35       26:09        8:26    8:17       51:27
153   Emily Vershaw          F2529         4/16       26:15        8:28    8:18       51:30
154   Jeff Carnes            M5559         7/14       26:17        8:29    8:18       51:34
155   Brittany Taylor        F3034         6/27       25:51        8:21    8:18       51:34
156   Felipe Parente Cortele M2529        13/21       26:07        8:26    8:19       51:36
157   Jessica Martinez       F2529         5/16       25:51        8:21    8:21       51:49
158   Adam Hinrichs          M4044        17/35       26:07        8:26    8:21       51:53
159   Misty Rhodes           F5054         4/18       26:06        8:26    8:22       51:56
160   Becky Wakeland         F3539         7/25       26:12        8:27    8:22       51:56
161   Joel Dembosky          M3539        20/43       26:06        8:25    8:22       51:56
162   Amy Clove              F4549         5/23       26:11        8:27    8:22       51:58
163   Andreas Magnusson      M3034        18/36       25:31        8:14    8:23       52:00
164   Chris Martin           M4044        18/35       25:33        8:15    8:24       52:12
165   Ramiro Cedeno          M2529        14/21       25:58        8:23    8:24       52:12
166   Adam Hay               M3034        19/36       26:35        8:35    8:25       52:13
167   Julie Anderson         F4044         4/32       26:32        8:34    8:25       52:13
168   Freddy Vasquez         M3034        20/36       26:37        8:35    8:25       52:14
169   Michael Luksetich      M3539        21/43       26:26        8:32    8:25       52:15
170   Lindsey Fausett-Wadlow F4044         5/32       26:18        8:29    8:25       52:17
171   Edward Connolly        M5559         8/14       26:15        8:28    8:26       52:21
172   Emily Bucy             F4044         6/32       26:03        8:25    8:27       52:29
173   Malachi Schwartz       M1519         9/16       25:23        8:12    8:27       52:30
174   Andrew Lamay           M5054         8/20       26:41        8:37    8:28       52:34
175   Carrie Moberg          F4044         7/32       26:51        8:40    8:29       52:43
176   Kannapiran Sampath     M3539        22/43       25:49        8:20    8:30       52:46
177   Brady Claeys           M2024        16/20       27:38        8:55    8:30       52:48
178   Kate Ruffalo           F2529         6/16       24:21        7:52    8:32       52:56
179   Andrew Brown           M4044        19/35       26:31        8:34    8:32       53:00
180   Jj Vandygriff          M3539        23/43       26:13        8:28    8:33       53:02
181   Lane Steel             M3034        21/36       25:47        8:19    8:33       53:06
182   Tyler Whitehair        M3034        22/36       26:21        8:30    8:33       53:06
183   Will Tolmie            M3034        23/36       26:19        8:30    8:34       53:12
184   Jason Mahn             M5054         9/20       26:00        8:24    8:34       53:13
185   Lindsey Thompson       F3539         8/25       25:56        8:22    8:35       53:17
186   Jaymie Lum             F3539         9/25       25:59        8:23    8:35       53:18
187   Vanessa Gavilan        F1519         4/10       26:06        8:25    8:35       53:20
188   Eve Reynolds           F5559         3/18       27:06        8:45    8:36       53:21
189   Jocelyn Kempen         F0114          1/3       26:44        8:38    8:36       53:23
190   Rose Szczurek          F3539        10/25       26:54        8:41    8:38       53:33
191   Kelci Osborn           F2529         7/16       28:14        9:07    8:38       53:35
192   Steve Hollis           M5054        10/20       26:30        8:33    8:38       53:38
193   Cate Strahl            F2529         8/16       26:38        8:36    8:39       53:40
194   Jen Fritz              F4044         8/32       26:55        8:41    8:39       53:42
195   Erich Theiss           M4044        20/35       26:08        8:26    8:41       53:54
196   David Kempen           M4549        13/19       26:44        8:38    8:41       53:57
197   David Switzer          CLYDE         5/24       26:14        8:28    8:41       53:58
198   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F6569          1/6       27:12        8:47    8:43       54:06
199   Barb Lauff             F5559         4/18       27:17        8:48    8:43       54:10
200   Nathan Faith           M3539        24/43       26:43        8:37    8:44       54:11
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201   Bob Thompson           M6569         2/12       26:50        8:40    8:44       54:12
202   Shannon Fowler         F2024         2/10       27:18        8:49    8:44       54:13
203   Andrew Ward            M3539        25/43       27:30        8:53    8:46       54:24
204   Michael Wegmann        M5559         9/14       27:02        8:44    8:46       54:27
205   Kyle Leonard           M2529        15/21       28:02        9:03    8:47       54:31
206   Sydney Lear            F2024         3/10       27:25        8:51    8:47       54:32
207   Troy Howell            CLYDE         6/24       26:56        8:42    8:47       54:34
208   Erin Davis             F6064          1/8       27:00        8:43    8:47       54:35
209   Seth Long              M0114          2/5       26:10        8:27    8:48       54:37
210   Ferdinand Tekpah       M1519        10/16       26:13        8:28    8:48       54:37
211   Jacob Mertes           M0114          3/5       26:23        8:31    8:49       54:44
212   Micaela Terronez       F3034         7/27       27:13        8:47    8:49       54:46
213   Anthony Morgan         M3539        26/43       29:00        9:21    8:49       54:47
214   Jason Hensley          M3539        27/43       29:13        9:26    8:50       54:50
215   Cheryl Bivens          F6064          2/8       26:47        8:39    8:51       54:58
216   Lisa Vaughn            F6569          2/6       26:59        8:43    8:52       55:02
217   Shannon Finneran       F3034         8/27       27:23        8:50    8:52       55:04
218   Joshua Neal            M3034        24/36       27:46        8:58    8:52       55:05
219   Sean Dembosky          M3034        25/36       28:09        9:05    8:53       55:08
220   Frank Davis            M75UP          1/4       27:15        8:48    8:53       55:08
221   Hannah Durbin          F3034         9/27       26:42        8:37    8:53       55:11
222   Danielle Baker         F3539        11/25       28:18        9:08    8:54       55:18
223   Holly Sparkman         F5559         5/18       28:11        9:06    8:55       55:20
224   Cheri Saxby            F5559         6/18       28:18        9:08    8:56       55:25
225   Justin Rumpza          M3539        28/43       28:40        9:15    8:56       55:26
226   Jordyn Drish           F1519         5/10       27:08        8:46    8:56       55:27
227   Eric Zurliene          M3539        29/43       28:05        9:04    8:57       55:35
228   Alyssa Brems           F2529         9/16       28:04        9:04    8:59       55:45
229   Bob Madison            M7074          1/7       28:20        9:09    8:59       55:45
230   Brody Paterson         M1519        11/16       29:16        9:27    8:59       55:48
231   Jane Simonsen          F5054         5/18       27:40        8:56    9:00       55:50
232   Michael Miers          M6064         5/13       27:18        8:49    9:00       55:52
233   Scott Gersitz          M4044        21/35       27:36        8:55    9:00       55:52
234   Megan Kempen           F4044         9/32       27:48        8:58    9:02       56:03
235   Emily Jarrett          F2024         4/10       28:07        9:05    9:02       56:06
236   Derek Elliott          M5054        11/20       28:30        9:12    9:02       56:06
237   Zach Masterson         M3539        30/43       25:36        8:16    9:03       56:08
238   Aaron McLaughlin       M3034        26/36       28:38        9:14    9:04       56:20
239   Aaron Larson           M4044        22/35       27:35        8:54    9:05       56:21
240   Hailey Delf            F3034        10/27       28:11        9:06    9:05       56:23
241   Jim Grafton            M6569         3/12       28:23        9:10    9:06       56:31
242   Geoffrey Hahn          M3034        27/36       28:58        9:21    9:07       56:38
243   Tyler Bevard           CLYDE         7/24       28:28        9:11    9:07       56:39
244   Eloise Van Howe        F1519         6/10       28:10        9:06    9:08       56:43
245   Traci Ellsworth        F4549         6/23       28:44        9:16    9:09       56:47
246   JosÃ© Castro           M5054        12/20       28:34        9:13    9:09       56:50
247   Monty Meyer            M6569         4/12       28:26        9:11    9:11       56:58
248   Nikki Kupresin         F3539        12/25       27:59        9:02    9:11       57:00
249   Tim Cernin             M5054        13/20       27:52        9:00    9:11       57:02
250   Brady Walker           M0114          4/5       27:49        8:59    9:14       57:19
251   Dane Weiner            CLYDE         8/24       27:55        9:01    9:15       57:25
252   Kortney Glickert       F3539        13/25       29:05        9:23    9:15       57:27
253   Katie Flores           F4044        10/32       28:47        9:18    9:15       57:28
254   Kai Dickmann           M3539        31/43       28:20        9:09    9:15       57:28
255   Elizabeth Runkle       F4549         7/23       28:48        9:18    9:16       57:29
256   Andy Herrin            M4044        23/35       28:53        9:19    9:17       57:39
257   Hayden Bohland         M1519        12/16       28:03        9:03    9:17       57:39
258   Matthew Carlsten       M3034        28/36       29:36        9:33    9:17       57:39
259   Brad Hulick            M5559        10/14       29:08        9:24    9:18       57:43
260   Shelby Bruce           F3034        11/27       29:22        9:29    9:18       57:43
261   Jessica Dobbeleare     F4044        11/32       29:34        9:33    9:18       57:46
262   Dennis Langdon         M7074          2/7       28:58        9:21    9:19       57:50
263   Nicky Haas             F3539        14/25       29:33        9:32    9:19       57:53
264   Christopher Theofilis  M3539        32/43       29:58        9:40    9:19       57:54
265   Colton Drish           M3539        33/43       29:39        9:34    9:20       57:59
266   Justine Binkley        F2024         5/10       28:57        9:21    9:20       58:00
267   Steve Quinn            M6569         5/12       29:33        9:32    9:24       58:20
268   Angela Bailey          F3539        15/25       29:31        9:32    9:24       58:22
269   Kathleen Jensen        F6064          3/8       29:26        9:30    9:25       58:26
270   Eric Sholl             M4549        14/19       29:35        9:33    9:25       58:31
271   Edward Flinn           M6569         6/12       28:42        9:16    9:26       58:33
272   David Cutsinger        M4044        24/35       27:54        9:00    9:27       58:41
273   Kelli Gordon           F4549         8/23       28:53        9:19    9:27       58:41
274   Ivab Gonzalez          M3539        34/43       28:34        9:13    9:28       58:47
275   Leigh-Ann Pendleton    F4549         9/23       29:48        9:37    9:29       58:50
276   Emily Johnson          F4044        12/32       28:20        9:09    9:29       58:51
277   Nathan Brinkmeyer      M4044        25/35       30:00        9:41    9:29       58:53
278   Carl Weier             M3539        35/43       29:04        9:23    9:29       58:54
279   Samantha Schrodt       F3034        12/27       29:39        9:34    9:31       59:03
280   Derek Schurke          M2024        17/20       31:06       10:02    9:31       59:09
281   Janelle Swanberg       F7074          1/9       27:54        9:00    9:32       59:09
282   Diana Rodriguez        F2024         6/10       30:24        9:49    9:32       59:10
283   Joseph Dierbeck        M7074          3/7       30:19        9:47    9:33       59:19
284   Don Myers              M5054        14/20       30:55        9:59    9:34       59:25
285   Jackson Long           M1519        13/16       31:42       10:14    9:34       59:25
286   Maddie Hofmann         F1519         7/10       31:43       10:14    9:34       59:25
287   Enzo Passini           M0114          5/5       26:27        8:32    9:34       59:26
288   Patricia Boelk         F75UP          1/3       29:59        9:41    9:35       59:28
289   Kayla Skotzke          F3034        13/27       29:30        9:31    9:35       59:32
290   Chris Hammes           F5054         6/18       29:06        9:23    9:36       59:39
291   Marleny Puga           F2529        10/16       28:53        9:19    9:38       59:46
292   Josh Connolly          M3034        29/36       29:44        9:36    9:38       59:51
293   Randy Mooney           M6569         7/12       30:25        9:49    9:39       59:55
294   Mc Kevin Palattao      M3034        30/36       29:43        9:35    9:41     1:00:05
295   Logan Senatra          M3034        31/36       21:23        6:54    9:41     1:00:11
296   Kylar Elliott          F0114          2/3       28:35        9:13    9:42     1:00:15
297   Dave Craddick          M6569         8/12       30:56        9:59    9:43     1:00:18
298   Valerie O'Rourke       F4549        10/23       29:20        9:28    9:44     1:00:25
299   Cashlin Boyle          F3034        14/27       30:21        9:48    9:44     1:00:25
300   Cameron Green          M2529        16/21       29:31        9:32    9:45     1:00:32
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301   David Nino             M4044        26/35       29:33        9:32    9:45     1:00:33
302   Kevin Maynard          CLYDE         9/24       30:29        9:50    9:45     1:00:34
303   Kayla Allers           ATHENA        1/13       30:29        9:50    9:45     1:00:35
304   Louis Da               M5054        15/20       30:08        9:43    9:46     1:00:41
305   Raul Hernandez         CLYDE        10/24       30:28        9:50    9:47     1:00:44
306   Vallerie Lynn          F5559         7/18       30:05        9:43    9:48     1:00:53
307   Kelli Jepson           F3034        15/27       29:06        9:23    9:49     1:00:59
308   Guy Heller             M5054        16/20       29:51        9:38    9:50     1:01:05
309   Jonathan Gonzalez      M3034        32/36       29:36        9:33    9:50     1:01:06
310   Luke Anderson          M3539        36/43       31:31       10:10    9:51     1:01:09
311   Andy Anderson          M6064         6/13       31:32       10:11    9:51     1:01:09
312   Elizabeth Jost         F4044        13/32       30:29        9:50    9:51     1:01:10
313   Martha Shaff           F5559         8/18       30:01        9:41    9:51     1:01:12
314   Victoria Lamay         F2024         7/10       29:52        9:39    9:52     1:01:16
315   Jd Blackman            M4549        15/19       29:47        9:37    9:52     1:01:17
316   Theresa Walter         F6064          4/8       31:11       10:04    9:52     1:01:17
317   Tina Rusk              F5559         9/18       31:10       10:04    9:52     1:01:17
318   Christopher Brooks     M4044        27/35       30:06        9:43    9:53     1:01:23
319   Mel Saad               M6064         7/13       30:53        9:58    9:53     1:01:25
320   Mario Sierra Jr        CLYDE        11/24       29:53        9:39    9:55     1:01:37
321   Jeffrey Quinn          M4044        28/35       30:42        9:55    9:56     1:01:40
322   Mark Cook              M7074          4/7       29:58        9:40    9:57     1:01:49
323   Kyle Kuehl             CLYDE        12/24       30:24        9:49    9:57     1:01:49
324   Christopher Woomert    M5054        17/20       30:38        9:53    9:58     1:01:54
325   Lindsey Ramos          F4044        14/32       30:39        9:53    9:59     1:02:01
326   Jill Iams              F4044        15/32       30:39        9:54    9:59     1:02:02
327   Matt Laleman           M4549        16/19       32:07       10:22   10:00     1:02:05
328   Chloe Glaub            F0114          3/3       28:59        9:21   10:01     1:02:11
329   Steven Ybarra          M3034        33/36       30:54        9:58   10:02     1:02:15
330   Jared Stecker          CLYDE        13/24       30:20        9:48   10:02     1:02:16
331   Nathaniel Cleveland    M3539        37/43       30:49        9:57   10:02     1:02:17
332   Shreya Bansal          F3034        16/27       30:28        9:50   10:02     1:02:17
333   Saul Gerardo Hernandez CLYDE        14/24       31:52       10:17   10:02     1:02:19
334   Chris Leiper           M4044        29/35       30:50        9:57   10:03     1:02:24
335   Suzy Housholder        F4549        11/23       30:04        9:42   10:03     1:02:24
336   Jessica Leiper         F3034        17/27       30:51        9:58   10:03     1:02:25
337   Paul Foley             CLYDE        15/24       31:00       10:00   10:03     1:02:26
338   Larry Sandhaas         M5559        11/14       31:01       10:01   10:03     1:02:26
339   Christine Peterson     F2529        11/16       32:14       10:24   10:04     1:02:30
340   Scott Bedle            CLYDE        16/24       30:02        9:42   10:04     1:02:32
341   Lauren Moe             F3034        18/27       31:08       10:03   10:06     1:02:43
342   Ashley Knobloch        F4044        16/32       30:29        9:50   10:07     1:02:49
343   Kelli Whitesides       F6064          5/8       30:27        9:50   10:10     1:03:10
344   Greg Dyer              M4044        30/35       30:56        9:59   10:12     1:03:20
345   Elizabeth Kuehl        F3034        19/27       31:25       10:08   10:13     1:03:23
346   Christena Harrington   F6064          6/8       32:02       10:20   10:13     1:03:25
347   Sam Anderson           M2529        17/21       31:29       10:10   10:13     1:03:28
348   Daryel Jeffers         M6064         8/13       31:08       10:03   10:14     1:03:30
349   Nicolas Myers          M2529        18/21       33:12       10:43   10:16     1:03:45
350   Claudy Pierre-Charles  M3539        38/43       31:31       10:10   10:17     1:03:51
351   Jeff Hankins           M5054        18/20       31:44       10:14   10:17     1:03:52
352   Guadalupe Vasquez      F4044        17/32       30:58       10:00   10:17     1:03:54
353   Nathan Tillberg        M2024        18/20       30:59       10:00   10:19     1:04:03
354   Cathy Tillberg         F5559        10/18       31:01       10:01   10:19     1:04:04
355   Liam Knobloch          M1519        14/16       30:20        9:47   10:19     1:04:06
356   Anne Maria Zugarramurd F5054         7/18       32:30       10:29   10:21     1:04:15
357   Cheryl Benson          F5559        11/18       32:31       10:30   10:21     1:04:15
358   Kathleen Schmitt       F7074          2/9       31:51       10:17   10:21     1:04:18
359   Hannah Glaub           F3539        16/25       30:26        9:49   10:22     1:04:24
360   Deepak Manjunatha      M3539        39/43       31:36       10:12   10:24     1:04:38
361   Emily Lyon             ATHENA        2/13       33:01       10:39   10:25     1:04:40
362   Genesis Reyes          F1519         8/10       31:05       10:02   10:25     1:04:42
363   Lisa Cooper            F4549        12/23       31:39       10:13   10:25     1:04:43
364   Emily Coryn            F3539        17/25       31:38       10:13   10:25     1:04:43
365   Anna Fank              F2529        12/16       32:21       10:26   10:27     1:04:51
366   Kiana Roylance         F2024         8/10       32:08       10:22   10:29     1:05:06
367   Kimberly Norris        F3539        18/25       32:14       10:24   10:29     1:05:06
368   Hannah Standefer       F2529        13/16       32:32       10:30   10:29     1:05:07
369   Andrea Dedecker        F3034        20/27       33:16       10:44   10:31     1:05:15
370   Zana Switzer           F3034        21/27       32:43       10:33   10:31     1:05:17
371   Brent Haydon           M4044        31/35       33:17       10:45   10:31     1:05:18
372   Kelly Miles            F4549        13/23       32:47       10:35   10:31     1:05:21
373   Ben Wilson             M3539        40/43       32:43       10:34   10:32     1:05:22
374   Sarah Snyder           F4044        18/32       32:45       10:34   10:33     1:05:33
375   Al Leibe               M4044        32/35       31:19       10:07   10:33     1:05:33
376   Lauren Larson          F3034        22/27       31:55       10:18   10:34     1:05:36
377   Christine Immich Rodri F4044        19/32       32:27       10:28   10:34     1:05:37
378   Kris Whalen            F5559        12/18       32:08       10:22   10:35     1:05:42
379   Bob Egan               M6064         9/13       32:48       10:35   10:35     1:05:45
380   Jenny Delapaz          F5054         8/18       31:48       10:16   10:36     1:05:51
381   Hannah Hutton          F2024         9/10       31:40       10:13   10:38     1:06:01
382   Alfred Keith           CLYDE        17/24       33:02       10:40   10:38     1:06:03
383   Amanda Hahn            F3539        19/25       33:07       10:41   10:39     1:06:08
384   Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F6569          3/6       33:04       10:40   10:39     1:06:10
385   Tonya Rheingans        F5054         9/18       31:47       10:16   10:40     1:06:11
386   Connie Tammaro         F5054        10/18       34:01       10:59   10:40     1:06:13
387   Heather Anderson       F4044        20/32       33:15       10:44   10:40     1:06:14
388   Michaela Padazopoulos  F4044        21/32       33:11       10:43   10:41     1:06:20
389   Patrick Decoster       M7074          5/7       31:58       10:19   10:41     1:06:21
390   Amelia Kellner         F4044        22/32       33:39       10:52   10:42     1:06:27
391   Hilarie Abell          F3539        20/25       32:47       10:35   10:43     1:06:30
392   Teresa Gonzalez        F5054        11/18       33:36       10:51   10:44     1:06:39
393   James Doran            M5054        19/20       32:36       10:31   10:45     1:06:45
394   Larry Engstrom         M75UP          2/4       32:54       10:37   10:46     1:06:49
395   Katie Borth            F4044        23/32       34:03       10:59   10:47     1:06:59
396   George Porumb          M4549        17/19       33:52       10:56   10:47     1:07:00
397   Kearisten Whelan       F3034        23/27       33:29       10:48   10:49     1:07:09
398   Heraclio Marquez       CLYDE        18/24       33:51       10:55   10:50     1:07:15
399   Shari Connell          F5559        13/18       33:46       10:54   10:51     1:07:22
400   Cooper Reynolds        M1519        15/16       34:29       11:08   10:54     1:07:40
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401   Leslie Mitchell        F5054        12/18       35:07       11:20   10:54     1:07:41
402   Brianna Bohland        F2529        14/16       33:05       10:41   10:54     1:07:42
403   Frank Bay              M75UP          3/4       33:14       10:43   10:55     1:07:48
404   Heather Jacks          F4549        14/23       34:27       11:07   10:56     1:07:54
405   Elvira Toledo-Martinez ATHENA        3/13       33:02       10:40   10:57     1:08:02
406   Tim Wages              M3034        34/36       31:36       10:12   10:58     1:08:05
407   Andre Du Plessis       M6064        10/13       32:28       10:29   10:59     1:08:09
408   Rich Cunningham        M5559        12/14       28:51        9:19   10:59     1:08:14
409   Bryan Daehnke          M4044        33/35       33:01       10:39   11:00     1:08:17
410   Michael Terronez       M2529        19/21       33:19       10:45   11:00     1:08:19
411   Steve Wright           M3539        41/43       33:44       10:53   11:02     1:08:32
412   Martha Reynolds        F4549        15/23       34:32       11:09   11:03     1:08:40
413   Ana Ehlers             F3539        21/25       32:26       10:28   11:04     1:08:42
414   Hayley Smith           ATHENA        4/13       34:40       11:11   11:05     1:08:49
415   Niki Vandaele          F3034        24/27       34:16       11:04   11:05     1:08:52
416   Tyler Dwinal           M1519        16/16       34:06       11:00   11:05     1:08:52
417   Jay Ripslinger         M6064        11/13       34:25       11:06   11:08     1:09:08
418   Breanne Young          F2529        15/16       32:41       10:33   11:08     1:09:10
419   Jane Bailey            F5559        14/18       33:40       10:52   11:09     1:09:12
420   David Thai             M2529        20/21       33:22       10:46   11:10     1:09:19
421   Becki Woodard          F5559        15/18       34:33       11:09   11:12     1:09:31
422   Jacob Delong           M4044        34/35       31:46       10:15   11:12     1:09:32
423   Jeff Dyer              M5054        20/20       38:14       12:20   11:12     1:09:32
424   Mark Levien            M3539        42/43       33:33       10:50   11:13     1:09:39
425   Michelle Dyer          F4044        24/32       34:50       11:14   11:13     1:09:41
426   Austin Sanders         M2529        21/21       34:00       10:58   11:14     1:09:44
427   Cadie Wadden           F1519         9/10       34:52       11:15   11:15     1:09:50
428   Nick Passini           M4044        35/35       33:55       10:57   11:19     1:10:15
429   Gary Loy               M7074          6/7       35:39       11:30   11:19     1:10:19
430   Bridget Taheny         F2529        16/16       34:26       11:07   11:22     1:10:36
431   William McCullough     M6569         9/12       33:36       10:51   11:23     1:10:39
432   Nancy Jackson          F6064          7/8       35:46       11:33   11:23     1:10:42
433   Dennis Lehr            M6064        12/13       37:38       12:09   11:24     1:10:47
434   Patricia Ramirez       F5054        13/18       35:24       11:26   11:27     1:11:08
435   Joseph Cox             M2024        19/20       33:36       10:51   11:30     1:11:24
436   Sarah Goodin           ATHENA        5/13       35:27       11:26   11:32     1:11:39
437   Harry Voss             M7074          7/7       35:04       11:19   11:32     1:11:40
438   Lindsey Tague          ATHENA        6/13       35:01       11:18   11:34     1:11:51
439   Jessica Larssen        F3034        25/27       36:46       11:52   11:34     1:11:52
440   Ayla Hillyer           F4549        16/23       35:32       11:28   11:34     1:11:53
441   Peggy Neavor           F7074          3/9       35:37       11:30   11:36     1:11:59
442   Mary Schwenn           F5054        14/18       35:52       11:35   11:36     1:12:03
443   Paul Schmidt           M6569        10/12       35:48       11:33   11:37     1:12:10
444   Adam Holland           CLYDE        19/24       35:04       11:19   11:38     1:12:13
445   Amanda Walsh           F4044        25/32       35:43       11:32   11:38     1:12:17
446   Stephanie Sierra       F2024        10/10       34:53       11:16   11:41     1:12:31
447   Ricardo Rivera         M2024        20/20       34:54       11:16   11:41     1:12:31
448   Clara Decoster         F7074          4/9       35:45       11:32   11:41     1:12:35
449   Magen Mertes           F4044        26/32       35:15       11:23   11:44     1:12:50
450   Rick Milefchik         M5559        13/14       35:20       11:24   11:46     1:13:02
451   Tommy Otskey           M3034        35/36       35:20       11:24   11:46     1:13:02
452   Stephanie Otskey       F3034        26/27       35:22       11:25   11:46     1:13:02
453   Stephanie Schebler     F4044        27/32       36:05       11:39   11:47     1:13:13
454   Alex Garza             CLYDE        20/24       37:51       12:13   11:50     1:13:27
455   Amy Haynes             F4549        17/23       36:16       11:42   11:59     1:14:25
456   Joe Haynes             M4549        18/19       36:17       11:43   11:59     1:14:26
457   MacKenzie Jackson      F4549        18/23       36:21       11:44   11:59     1:14:28
458   Thomas Jackson         M4549        19/19       36:20       11:44   11:59     1:14:28
459   Jennifer Fetes         F4549        19/23       33:56       10:57   12:01     1:14:39
460   Mark Matheis           M6569        11/12       37:36       12:08   12:03     1:14:51
461   Brianna Boer           ATHENA        7/13       35:42       11:31   12:03     1:14:52
462   Kelli Fromi            F6064          8/8       36:05       11:39   12:05     1:15:02
463   Deana Olvera-Mundt     F5054        15/18       36:56       11:55   12:07     1:15:16
464   Mary Johnson           F3034        27/27       35:45       11:32   12:13     1:15:55
465   Caitie Leighton        ATHENA        8/13       38:48       12:31   12:19     1:16:29
466   Travis Randolph        M3034        36/36       36:42       11:51   12:24     1:16:59
467   Jess Ohara             F4044        28/32       38:00       12:16   12:29     1:17:33
468   Carla Wagner           F4549        20/23       38:00       12:16   12:29     1:17:34
469   Chris Benson           CLYDE        21/24       37:39       12:09   12:31     1:17:43
470   Beth Loy               F7074          5/9       38:05       12:18   12:32     1:17:48
471   Bernadette Rodts       F5559        16/18       38:36       12:27   12:32     1:17:51
472   Lori McFate            F5054        16/18       37:58       12:15   12:33     1:17:56
473   Kirk Mossage           CLYDE        22/24       39:52       12:52   12:34     1:18:00
474   Vanessa Crespo         F4044        29/32       37:50       12:13   12:36     1:18:17
475   Ada Christopher        F3539        22/25       37:49       12:12   12:36     1:18:18
476   Carla Esparza          F3539        23/25       39:01       12:35   12:43     1:18:58
477   Brett Peterson         M3539        43/43       39:11       12:39   12:43     1:18:58
478   Mike Engle             CLYDE        23/24       38:55       12:33   12:43     1:19:01
479   Shelby Berger          ATHENA        9/13       39:23       12:43   12:50     1:19:40
480   Claire Vandevoord      F3539        24/25       39:23       12:43   12:50     1:19:41
481   Shari Huecksteadt      ATHENA       10/13       39:24       12:43   12:50     1:19:41
482   Cindy Dewulf           F7074          6/9       39:19       12:41   12:52     1:19:52
483   Shara Hansen           F4549        21/23       37:46       12:11   12:53     1:20:02
484   Jarrid Griffith        CLYDE        24/24       40:21       13:01   12:59     1:20:39
485   Doug Jasper            M6064        13/13       39:59       12:54   13:00     1:20:44
486   Dana Conley            F4044        30/32       42:41       13:47   13:29     1:23:44
487   Erin Mahr              ATHENA       11/13       41:04       13:15   13:33     1:24:09
488   Lucy Manis             F7074          7/9       42:10       13:37   13:33     1:24:12
489   Nancy Shell            F7074          8/9       41:28       13:23   13:35     1:24:20
490   Karena Jensen          F1519        10/10       43:38       14:05   13:54     1:26:21
491   Kyle Jensen            M5559        14/14       43:38       14:05   13:54     1:26:22
492   Michelle Sird          ATHENA       12/13       42:45       13:48   14:01     1:27:02
493   Jean Roeder            F7074          9/9       25:20        8:11   14:01     1:27:05
494   Madonna Novak          F75UP          2/3       25:22        8:11   14:01     1:27:05
495   Tamara Imel            F5559        17/18       42:00       13:33   14:22     1:29:15
496   Steve Decastecker      M75UP          4/4       44:03       14:13   14:24     1:29:29
497   Chris Harper           F6569          4/6       42:18       13:39   14:25     1:29:29
498   Brittany Haberkorn     ATHENA       13/13       43:10       13:56   14:25     1:29:34
499   Stacey Landuit         F4549        22/23       45:44       14:46   14:42     1:31:19
500   Carmen Martinez        F6569          5/6       45:18       14:37   15:23     1:35:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Alvaro Martinez        M6569        12/12       45:18       14:37   15:24     1:35:40
502   Drusilla Heggen        F75UP          3/3       47:01       15:10   15:41     1:37:26
503   Samantha Shook         F5054        17/18       49:02       15:49   15:51     1:38:25
504   Mindy King             F6569          6/6       48:34       15:40   15:53     1:38:37
505   Jennifer Johnson       F5054        18/18       52:56       17:05   16:01     1:39:31
506   Paula Merrill          F5559        18/18       52:57       17:05   16:02     1:39:38
507   Katie Laleman          F4549        23/23       50:05       16:10   16:15     1:40:58
508   Big Gangster Gau       F3539        25/25       50:12       16:12   16:43     1:43:52
509   Kristine Nichols       F4044        31/32       54:36       17:37   17:11     1:46:41
510   Libby Neilson          F4044        32/32       54:37       17:38   17:11     1:46:42
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